
THE MARK OF A MAN

OUR SERVICES





HAIR AED

120
85
85
85

310+
160
105

310+
525+

750

Hair Cut
Children Hair Cut
Full Head Shave
Blow Dry
Hair Color
Hot Oil Treatment
Hair Loss Treatment
Straightening
Keratin
Brazilian Blowout

BEARD AED

85
55
55
85

105+
200+
315+

420

Regular Shave
Light Beard Trim
Line It Up
Color
Color - Ammonia Free
Straightening
Keratin
Brazilian Blowout



NAILS AED

90
100
170

Manicure
Pedicure
Combo

WAXING AED

95
50
85
85

105
55
55
85

160
25

525

Face
Eyebrows
Chest
Stomach
Back
Shoulder
Under Arms
Arms
Full Legs
Ears/Nostrils/Cheeks
Full Body



FACIAL AED

290
495
525
550
550
595
595
595
625

Dermalogica PRO30 Express Facial
Dermalogica PRO60 Soothing Facial
Dermalogica PRO60 Aromatic Destressing Facial
Dermalogica PRO60 Deep Cleansing
Dermalogica PRO60 Purifying Back
Dermalogica PRO60 Brightening Facial
Dermalogica PRO60 Double Ionization
Dermalogica PRO60 Lifting Treatment
Dermalogica PRO60 Anti-Aging

MASSAGE  AED

85
85

160
160
315
420
420
420
420

Head Massage 30 Min.
Neck & Shoulder Massage 30Min.
Back Massage 30Min.
Reflexology Massage 30 Min.
Reflexology Massage 60 Min.
Swedish Relaxation Massage 60 Min.
Aromatic Slimming Treatment 60 Min.
Deep Tissue Massage 60 Min.
Hot Stone Massage 60 Min.





GENTS ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

SILVER MEMBER
Haircut, Manicure, Pedicure, Shave + 1 other service

10,500AED

BRONZE MEMBER
Haircut, Manicure, Pedicure and Shave

7,875AED

GOLD MEMBER
Haircut, Manicure, Pedicure, Shave + 2 other services

15,750AED

PLATINUM MEMBER
All Hair Services with Chemical treatment, Nails, Shave, 

Face waxing, Massages and Facial
 19,950AED



Double Tree by Hilton Hotel | Ground Floor
Saturday to Friday -10:00AM to 09:00PM

+971 4 450 1055 |+971 50 554 2997

JBR - The Walk

www.envogue.ae

/EnvogueGents


