En Vogue Gents

OUR SERVICES

THE MARK OF A MAN





HAIR	AED
Hair Cut	120
Children Hair Cut	85
Full Head Shave	85
Blow Dry	85
Hair Color	310+
Hot Oil Treatment	160
Hair Loss Treatment	105
Straightening	310+
Keratin Brazilian Blowout	525+ 750
	, 30
BEARD	AED
Regular Shave	85
Light Beard Trim	55
Line It Up	55
Color	85
Color - Ammonia Free	105+
Straightening	200+
Keratin	315+
Brazilian Blowout	420



WAXING	AED
ace Eyebrows Chest tomach Sack houlder Inder Arms	95 50 85 85 105 55 55 85
Ears/Nostrils/Cheeks Full Body	25 525
NAILS	AED
Manicure Pedicure Combo	90 100 170



FACIAL	AED
Dermalogica PRO30 Express Facial	290
Dermalogica PRO60 Soothing Facial	495
Dermalogica PRO60 Aromatic Destressing Facial	525
Dermalogica PRO60 Deep Cleansing	550
Dermalogica PRO60 Purifying Back	550
Dermalogica PRO60 Brightening Facial	595
Dermalogica PRO60 Double Ionization	595
Dermalogica PRO60 Lifting Treatment	595
Dermalogica PRO60 Anti-Aging	625
MASSAGE	AED
Head Massage 30 Min.	85
Neck & Shoulder Massage 30Min.	85
Back Massage 30Min.	160
Reflexology Massage 30 Min.	160
Reflexology Massage 60 Min.	315
Swedish Relaxation Massage 60 Min.	420
Aromatic Slimming Treatment 60 Min.	420
Deep Tissue Massage 60 Min.	420
Hot Stone Massage 60 Min.	420



GENTS ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

BRONZE MEMBER

Haircut, Manicure, Pedicure and Shave **7.875**^{AED}

SILVER MEMBER

Haircut, Manicure, Pedicure, Shave + 1 other service **10.500**^{AED}

GOLD MEMBER

Haircut, Manicure, Pedicure, Shave + 2 other services **15.750**^{AED}

PLATINUM MEMBER

All Hair Services with Chemical treatment, Nails, Shave, Face waxing, Massages and Facial 19,950^{AED}

JBR - The Walk

Double Tree by Hilton Hotel | Ground Floor Saturday to Friday -10:00AM to 09:00PM +971 4 450 1055 | +971 50 554 2997

www.envogue.ae

রিতি/EnvogueGents